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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 - 14     1 AG     27   0:31:49.3    13  Reily Kane                Momence IL               10:15.9  | M 15 - 19     1     1 OA   0:18:40.3    98  Raymond LaFree            Verona IL                 6:01.4

F  1 - 14     2 AG     30   0:32:39.2    25  Emily Woods               Mazon IL                 10:32.0  | M 40 - 44     2     1 AG   0:19:28.0    11  Kibet Rono                Kankakee IL               6:16.8

F  1 - 14     3 AG     65   0:46:18.6   122  Anna Misener              Mazon IL                 14:56.3  | M 40 - 44     3     2 AG   0:21:19.6   113  Noel Garria Reyes         Carbon Hill IL            6:52.8

F  1 - 14     4        66   0:47:52.2   120  Alyssa Binion             Mazon IL                 15:26.5  | M 55 - 59     4     1 AG   0:22:40.1    97  Peter Ward                Ottawa IL                 7:18.7

F  1 - 14     5        80   0:54:49.5    47  Mallory Hancock           Morris IL                17:41.1  | M 50 - 54     5     1 AG   0:24:04.1   112  Dan Paulsen               Mazon IL                  7:45.8

F  1 - 14     6        86   0:58:59.4    71  Hannah Chesko             Mazon IL                 19:01.7  | M 40 - 44     6     3 AG   0:24:13.4    68  Jeffrey Virgo             Verona IL                 7:48.8

F  1 - 14                   D.N.F.       69  Sarah Virgo               Verona IL                         | M 50 - 54     7     2 AG   0:24:17.6   107  Bob Nicholas              Morris IL                 7:50.2

F  1 - 14                   D.N.F.      110  Tori Ferrara              Mazon IL                          | M 45 - 49     8     1 AG   0:24:35.4    50  Robert Lee                Mazon IL                  7:55.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 15 - 19     1 AG     16   0:27:59.3   115  Alanna Viken              Mazon IL                  9:01.7  | M 40 - 44     9     4      0:25:05.9    31  Jerry Bryant              Morris IL                 8:05.8

F 15 - 19     2 AG     24   0:30:33.6    64  Mackenzie Granby          Mazon IL                  9:51.5  | M 60 - 64    10     1 AG   0:25:10.1    84  Kim DesLauriers           Morris IL                 8:07.1

F 15 - 19     3 AG     31   0:32:40.6   100  Kitrina Hayner            Dwight IL                10:32.5  | F 45 - 49    11     1 OA   0:25:16.8    82  Deborah Renville          Bourbonnais IL            8:09.3

F 15 - 19     4        67   0:48:10.4    74  Sarah Madia               Coal City IL             15:32.4  | M 25 - 29    12     1 AG   0:25:59.7    57  Ryan Murphy               Chenoa IL                 8:23.1

F 15 - 19                   D.N.F.        5  Katie Reed                Morris IL                         | F 35 - 39    13     1 AG   0:27:03.5   111  Charlene Hamann           Streator IL               8:43.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 20 - 24     1 AG     22   0:30:16.1    79  Lauren Brozman            Channahon IL              9:45.8  | M 50 - 54    14     3 AG   0:27:19.7   104  Noel Peaslee              Monee IL                  8:48.9

F 20 - 24     2 AG     81   0:55:00.2    94  Amanda Busbey             Coal City IL             17:44.6  | F 35 - 39    15     2 AG   0:27:48.4    15  Joni Hart                 Momence IL                8:58.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 25 - 29     1 AG     38   0:35:00.2    70  Nikki Jackson             Streator IL              11:17.5  | F 15 - 19    16     1 AG   0:27:59.3   115  Alanna Viken              Mazon IL                  9:01.7

F 25 - 29     2 AG     40   0:35:15.7    93  Elizabeth Cacello         South Wilmington IL      11:22.5  | F 45 - 49    17     1 AG   0:28:17.5    30  Marybeth Dummer           Bradley IL                9:07.6

F 25 - 29     3 AG     54   0:38:45.2    56  Janet Amenda              Chenoa IL                12:30.1  | F 35 - 39    18     3 AG   0:28:27.3    49  Sarah Biros               Mazon IL                  9:10.7

F 25 - 29     4        59   0:40:52.9    92  Sara Countryman           Mazon IL                 13:11.3  | M 50 - 54    19     4      0:28:40.3   102  Ken Goodwin               Wilmington IL             9:14.9

F 25 - 29     5        88   1:03:02.0    55  Melanie Tackett           Morris IL                20:20.0  | M 40 - 44    20     5      0:29:31.1    44  Todd Hancock              Morris IL                 9:31.3

F 25 - 29                   D.N.F.        9  Kimberly Phelan           Kinsman IL                        | F 50 - 54    21     1 AG   0:30:05.2   114  Joanne Kammerer           Marseilles IL             9:42.3

F 25 - 29                   D.N.F.       58  Ashleigh Feit             Normal IL                         | F 20 - 24    22     1 AG   0:30:16.1    79  Lauren Brozman            Channahon IL              9:45.8

F 25 - 29                   D.N.F.      108  Mary Ferrara              Mazon IL                          | F 40 - 44    23     1 AG   0:30:31.7    26  Angela Solis              Marseilles IL             9:50.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 30 - 34     1 AG     39   0:35:15.5    76  Melissa Clark             Dwight IL                11:22.4  | F 15 - 19    24     2 AG   0:30:33.6    64  Mackenzie Granby          Mazon IL                  9:51.5

F 30 - 34     2 AG     45   0:36:45.7   116  Tawny Roe                 Mazon IL                 11:51.5  | M 65 - 99    25     1 AG   0:30:43.4    29  Michael Minarich          Morris IL                 9:54.6

F 30 - 34     3 AG     47   0:37:05.8    48  Jennifer Bibly            Morris IL                11:58.0  | F 40 - 44    26     2 AG   0:30:47.4    83  Julie Connor              Morris IL                 9:55.9

F 30 - 34     4        49   0:37:45.4    86  Suzanne Spreitzer         Seneca IL                12:10.8  | F  1 - 14    27     1 AG   0:31:49.3    13  Reily Kane                Momence IL               10:15.9

F 30 - 34     5        52   0:38:22.8    73  Kristin Smith             Campus IL                12:22.8  | M 40 - 44    28     6      0:31:58.0   121  David Trotter             Morris IL                10:18.7

F 30 - 34     6        55   0:38:56.3    22  Tina Othon                Mazon IL                 12:33.6  | M 65 - 99    29     2 AG   0:32:27.6    99  Art Appl                  Morris IL                10:28.3

F 30 - 34     7        56   0:39:06.4    32  Melanie Brozman           Joliet IL                12:36.9  | F  1 - 14    30     2 AG   0:32:39.2    25  Emily Woods               Mazon IL                 10:32.0

F 30 - 34     8        61   0:43:24.9    60  Leslie Meloun             Morris IL                14:00.3  | F 15 - 19    31     3 AG   0:32:40.6   100  Kitrina Hayner            Dwight IL                10:32.5

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       21  Cindy Gomez               Blackstone IL                     | M 35 - 39    32     1 AG   0:32:48.8    96  Barry Sterba              Diamond IL               10:35.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 35 - 39     1 AG     13   0:27:03.5   111  Charlene Hamann           Streator IL               8:43.7  | F 35 - 39    33     4      0:33:20.9    24  Pam Woods                 Mazon IL                 10:45.5

F 35 - 39     2 AG     15   0:27:48.4    15  Joni Hart                 Momence IL                8:58.2  | M  1 - 14    34     1 AG   0:33:21.1    78  Noah Miller               Mazon IL                 10:45.5

F 35 - 39     3 AG     18   0:28:27.3    49  Sarah Biros               Mazon IL                  9:10.7  | M 40 - 44    35     7      0:34:13.9   119  Ralph Binion              Mazon IL                 11:02.5

F 35 - 39     4        33   0:33:20.9    24  Pam Woods                 Mazon IL                 10:45.5  | M 45 - 49    36     2 AG   0:34:22.8    18  Patrick Yerkes            Wilmington IL            11:05.4

F 35 - 39     5        69   0:49:09.9    14  Erin Ollis                Frankfort IL             15:51.6  | M  1 - 14    37     2 AG   0:34:45.6    77  Riley Jones               Morris IL                11:12.8

F 35 - 39     6        77   0:54:36.2    91  Shawn Welsh               Wilmington IL            17:36.8  | F 25 - 29    38     1 AG   0:35:00.2    70  Nikki Jackson             Streator IL              11:17.5

F 35 - 39     7        85   0:58:44.2   118  Kristina Binion           Mazon IL                 18:56.8  | F 30 - 34    39     1 AG   0:35:15.5    76  Melissa Clark             Dwight IL                11:22.4

F 35 - 39     8        87   0:59:05.5    72  Shelley Pavini            Channahon IL             19:03.7  | F 25 - 29    40     2 AG   0:35:15.7    93  Elizabeth Cacello         South Wilmington IL      11:22.5

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.      103  Monica Villarreal         Countryside IL                    | F 40 - 44    41     3 AG   0:35:21.2    53  Kim Wendling              Kaneville IL             11:24.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 40 - 44     1 AG     23   0:30:31.7    26  Angela Solis              Marseilles IL             9:50.9  | M 45 - 49    42     3 AG   0:35:21.8    52  Russ Wendling             Kaneville IL             11:24.5

F 40 - 44     2 AG     26   0:30:47.4    83  Julie Connor              Morris IL                 9:55.9  | M 30 - 34    43     1 AG   0:35:35.5     4  Dustin Geier              Seneca IL                11:28.9

F 40 - 44     3 AG     41   0:35:21.2    53  Kim Wendling              Kaneville IL             11:24.3  | F 50 - 54    44     2 AG   0:36:02.6    90  Laura Biskkie             Wilmington IL            11:37.6

F 40 - 44     4        51   0:38:15.6    65  Sheri Musial              Morris IL                12:20.5  | F 30 - 34    45     2 AG   0:36:45.7   116  Tawny Roe                 Mazon IL                 11:51.5

F 40 - 44     5        57   0:39:15.5    59  Penny Lindsey             Normal IL                12:39.8  | M 65 - 99    46     3 AG   0:36:56.1   101  Roger Schlickman          Mazon IL                 11:54.9

F 40 - 44     6        71   0:52:08.9    63  Alise Marques             Mazon IL                 16:49.3  | F 30 - 34    47     3 AG   0:37:05.8    48  Jennifer Bibly            Morris IL                11:58.0

F 40 - 44     7        78   0:54:36.8    89  Missy Shank               Wilmington IL            17:37.0  | M 15 - 19    48     1 AG   0:37:32.8    46  Mitchell Hancock          Morris IL                12:06.7

F 40 - 44     8        82   0:56:05.1    45  Tonja Hancock             Morris IL                18:05.5  | F 30 - 34    49     4      0:37:45.4    86  Suzanne Spreitzer         Seneca IL                12:10.8

F 40 - 44     9        84   0:58:43.8    80  Georgy Misener            Mazon IL                 18:56.7  | M 65 - 99    50     4      0:37:50.9    16  Terry Muscato             Morris IL                12:12.5

F 40 - 44                   D.N.F.       17  Lisa Neushwander          Morris IL                         | F 40 - 44    51     4      0:38:15.6    65  Sheri Musial              Morris IL                12:20.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 45 - 49     1 OA     11   0:25:16.8    82  Deborah Renville          Bourbonnais IL            8:09.3  | F 30 - 34    52     5      0:38:22.8    73  Kristin Smith             Campus IL                12:22.8

F 45 - 49     1 AG     17   0:28:17.5    30  Marybeth Dummer           Bradley IL                9:07.6  | M 65 - 99    53     5      0:38:37.0     2  Dick Parker               Morris IL                12:27.4

F 45 - 49     2 AG     58   0:40:41.8    28  Stacey Malone             Indianapolis IN          13:07.7  | F 25 - 29    54     3 AG   0:38:45.2    56  Janet Amenda              Chenoa IL                12:30.1
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

F 45 - 49     3 AG     62   0:43:25.4    67  Cheryl Quaka              Mazon IL                 14:00.5  | F 30 - 34    55     6      0:38:56.3    22  Tina Othon                Mazon IL                 12:33.6

F 45 - 49     4        76   0:53:04.2    51  Donna Lee                 Mazon IL                 17:07.2  | F 30 - 34    56     7      0:39:06.4    32  Melanie Brozman           Joliet IL                12:36.9

F 45 - 49     5        79   0:54:38.4    88  Bonnie Girot              Wilmington IL            17:37.5  | F 40 - 44    57     5      0:39:15.5    59  Penny Lindsey             Normal IL                12:39.8

F 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       66  Mary Zellers              Havana IL                         | F 45 - 49    58     2 AG   0:40:41.8    28  Stacey Malone             Indianapolis IN          13:07.7

F 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       85  Trudy DesLauriers         Morris IL                         | F 25 - 29    59     4      0:40:52.9    92  Sara Countryman           Mazon IL                 13:11.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 50 - 54     1 AG     21   0:30:05.2   114  Joanne Kammerer           Marseilles IL             9:42.3  | M 40 - 44    60     8      0:43:24.5    27  David Malone              Indianapolis IN          14:00.2

F 50 - 54     2 AG     44   0:36:02.6    90  Laura Biskkie             Wilmington IL            11:37.6  | F 30 - 34    61     8      0:43:24.9    60  Leslie Meloun             Morris IL                14:00.3

F 50 - 54     3 AG     64   0:46:13.0    81  Jerri Baker               Oswego IL                14:54.5  | F 45 - 49    62     3 AG   0:43:25.4    67  Cheryl Quaka              Mazon IL                 14:00.5

F 50 - 54     4        68   0:49:07.0     7  Beth Nettles              Mazon IL                 15:50.6  | F 65 - 99    63     1 AG   0:44:56.6    39  Diana Burkhardt           Mazon IL                 14:29.9

F 50 - 54     5        89   1:03:12.4    54  Annette Tackett           Coal City IL             20:23.4  | F 50 - 54    64     3 AG   0:46:13.0    81  Jerri Baker               Oswego IL                14:54.5

F 50 - 54     6        96   1:14:12.3    95  Malinda Gentry            Coal City IL             23:56.2  | F  1 - 14    65     3 AG   0:46:18.6   122  Anna Misener              Mazon IL                 14:56.3

F 50 - 54                   D.N.F.      106  Beth Ferrara              Morris IL                         | F  1 - 14    66     4      0:47:52.2   120  Alyssa Binion             Mazon IL                 15:26.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 55 - 59                   D.N.F.       12  Connie Zomboracz          Coal City IL                      | F 15 - 19    67     4      0:48:10.4    74  Sarah Madia               Coal City IL             15:32.4

F 55 - 59                   D.N.F.       23  Cathy Othon               Mazon IL                          | F 50 - 54    68     4      0:49:07.0     7  Beth Nettles              Mazon IL                 15:50.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 60 - 64     1 AG     73   0:52:11.4    19  Maria Trevino             Mazon IL                 16:50.1  | F 35 - 39    69     5      0:49:09.9    14  Erin Ollis                Frankfort IL             15:51.6

F 60 - 64                   D.N.F.        1  Lynne Amenda              Streator IL                       | F 65 - 99    70     2 AG   0:51:14.4    61  Bjelland Nancy            Dwight IL                16:31.7

F 60 - 64                   D.N.F.       10  Mary Schols               Coal City IL                      | F 40 - 44    71     6      0:52:08.9    63  Alise Marques             Mazon IL                 16:49.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 65 - 99     1 AG     63   0:44:56.6    39  Diana Burkhardt           Mazon IL                 14:29.9  | M 30 - 34    72     2 AG   0:52:10.0    62  Luke Marques              Mazon IL                 16:49.7

F 65 - 99     2 AG     70   0:51:14.4    61  Bjelland Nancy            Dwight IL                16:31.7  | F 60 - 64    73     1 AG   0:52:11.4    19  Maria Trevino             Mazon IL                 16:50.1

F 65 - 99     3 AG     90   1:03:48.0    35  Liz Plott                 Mazon IL                 20:34.8  | M  1 - 14    74     3 AG   0:52:44.9   109  Fono Ferrara              Mazon IL                 17:00.9

F 65 - 99     4        91   1:03:49.5    37  Linda Harlow              Verona IL                20:35.3  | M 55 - 59    75     2 AG   0:52:48.3   105  Rich Ferrara              Morris IL                17:02.0

F 65 - 99     5        92   1:06:20.9    38  Linda Poppleton           Mazon IL                 21:24.2  | F 45 - 49    76     4      0:53:04.2    51  Donna Lee                 Mazon IL                 17:07.2

F 65 - 99     6        93   1:06:24.0    42  Barbara Morphey           Mazon IL                 21:25.2  | F 35 - 39    77     6      0:54:36.2    91  Shawn Welsh               Wilmington IL            17:36.8

F 65 - 99     7        94   1:10:39.3    40  Cheryl Esgar              Mazon IL                 22:47.5  | F 40 - 44    78     7      0:54:36.8    89  Missy Shank               Wilmington IL            17:37.0

F 65 - 99     8        95   1:10:43.4    43  Christine Walters         Mazon IL                 22:48.8  | F 45 - 49    79     5      0:54:38.4    88  Bonnie Girot              Wilmington IL            17:37.5

F 65 - 99     9        97   1:18:12.6    34  Mary Mitchell             Mazon IL                 25:13.7  | F  1 - 14    80     5      0:54:49.5    47  Mallory Hancock           Morris IL                17:41.1

F 65 - 99    10        98   1:18:14.1    33  Wilma Gehrke              Mazon IL                 25:14.2  | F 20 - 24    81     2 AG   0:55:00.2    94  Amanda Busbey             Coal City IL             17:44.6

F 65 - 99                   D.N.F.        6  Donna Binion              Mazon IL                          | F 40 - 44    82     8      0:56:05.1    45  Tonja Hancock             Morris IL                18:05.5

F 65 - 99                   D.N.F.       36  Carol Walker              Mazon IL                          | M 35 - 39    83     2 AG   0:57:45.6    20  Louie Trevino             Mazon IL                 18:37.9

F 65 - 99                   D.N.F.       41  Roxyann McKinley          Mazon IL                          | F 40 - 44    84     9      0:58:43.8    80  Georgy Misener            Mazon IL                 18:56.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 - 14     1 AG     34   0:33:21.1    78  Noah Miller               Mazon IL                 10:45.5  | F 35 - 39    85     7      0:58:44.2   118  Kristina Binion           Mazon IL                 18:56.8

M  1 - 14     2 AG     37   0:34:45.6    77  Riley Jones               Morris IL                11:12.8  | F  1 - 14    86     6      0:58:59.4    71  Hannah Chesko             Mazon IL                 19:01.7

M  1 - 14     3 AG     74   0:52:44.9   109  Fono Ferrara              Mazon IL                 17:00.9  | F 35 - 39    87     8      0:59:05.5    72  Shelley Pavini            Channahon IL             19:03.7

M  1 - 14                   D.N.F.       87  Brendan Cullick           Coal City IL                      | F 25 - 29    88     5      1:03:02.0    55  Melanie Tackett           Morris IL                20:20.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 15 - 19     1 OA      1   0:18:40.3    98  Raymond LaFree            Verona IL                 6:01.4  | F 50 - 54    89     5      1:03:12.4    54  Annette Tackett           Coal City IL             20:23.4

M 15 - 19     1 AG     48   0:37:32.8    46  Mitchell Hancock          Morris IL                12:06.7  | F 65 - 99    90     3 AG   1:03:48.0    35  Liz Plott                 Mazon IL                 20:34.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 25 - 29     1 AG     12   0:25:59.7    57  Ryan Murphy               Chenoa IL                 8:23.1  | F 65 - 99    91     4      1:03:49.5    37  Linda Harlow              Verona IL                20:35.3

M 25 - 29                   D.N.F.        8  Soledad Coss              Streator IL                       | F 65 - 99    92     5      1:06:20.9    38  Linda Poppleton           Mazon IL                 21:24.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 30 - 34     1 AG     43   0:35:35.5     4  Dustin Geier              Seneca IL                11:28.9  | F 65 - 99    93     6      1:06:24.0    42  Barbara Morphey           Mazon IL                 21:25.2

M 30 - 34     2 AG     72   0:52:10.0    62  Luke Marques              Mazon IL                 16:49.7  | F 65 - 99    94     7      1:10:39.3    40  Cheryl Esgar              Mazon IL                 22:47.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 35 - 39     1 AG     32   0:32:48.8    96  Barry Sterba              Diamond IL               10:35.1  | F 65 - 99    95     8      1:10:43.4    43  Christine Walters         Mazon IL                 22:48.8

M 35 - 39     2 AG     83   0:57:45.6    20  Louie Trevino             Mazon IL                 18:37.9  | F 50 - 54    96     6      1:14:12.3    95  Malinda Gentry            Coal City IL             23:56.2

M 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       75  Keith Smith               Morris IL                         | F 65 - 99    97     9      1:18:12.6    34  Mary Mitchell             Mazon IL                 25:13.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 40 - 44     1 AG      2   0:19:28.0    11  Kibet Rono                Kankakee IL               6:16.8  | F 65 - 99    98    10      1:18:14.1    33  Wilma Gehrke              Mazon IL                 25:14.2

M 40 - 44     2 AG      3   0:21:19.6   113  Noel Garria Reyes         Carbon Hill IL            6:52.8  | F 60 - 64                  D.N.F.        1  Lynne Amenda              Streator IL

M 40 - 44     3 AG      6   0:24:13.4    68  Jeffrey Virgo             Verona IL                 7:48.8  | M 65 - 99                  D.N.F.        3  Dick Ely                  Mazon IL

M 40 - 44     4         9   0:25:05.9    31  Jerry Bryant              Morris IL                 8:05.8  | F 15 - 19                  D.N.F.        5  Katie Reed                Morris IL

M 40 - 44     5        20   0:29:31.1    44  Todd Hancock              Morris IL                 9:31.3  | F 65 - 99                  D.N.F.        6  Donna Binion              Mazon IL

M 40 - 44     6        28   0:31:58.0   121  David Trotter             Morris IL                10:18.7  | M 25 - 29                  D.N.F.        8  Soledad Coss              Streator IL

M 40 - 44     7        35   0:34:13.9   119  Ralph Binion              Mazon IL                 11:02.5  | F 25 - 29                  D.N.F.        9  Kimberly Phelan           Kinsman IL

M 40 - 44     8        60   0:43:24.5    27  David Malone              Indianapolis IN          14:00.2  | F 60 - 64                  D.N.F.       10  Mary Schols               Coal City IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

M 45 - 49     1 AG      8   0:24:35.4    50  Robert Lee                Mazon IL                  7:55.9  | F 55 - 59                  D.N.F.       12  Connie Zomboracz          Coal City IL

M 45 - 49     2 AG     36   0:34:22.8    18  Patrick Yerkes            Wilmington IL            11:05.4  | F 40 - 44                  D.N.F.       17  Lisa Neushwander          Morris IL

M 45 - 49     3 AG     42   0:35:21.8    52  Russ Wendling             Kaneville IL             11:24.5  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       21  Cindy Gomez               Blackstone IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 50 - 54     1 AG      5   0:24:04.1   112  Dan Paulsen               Mazon IL                  7:45.8  | F 55 - 59                  D.N.F.       23  Cathy Othon               Mazon IL

M 50 - 54     2 AG      7   0:24:17.6   107  Bob Nicholas              Morris IL                 7:50.2  | F 65 - 99                  D.N.F.       36  Carol Walker              Mazon IL

M 50 - 54     3 AG     14   0:27:19.7   104  Noel Peaslee              Monee IL                  8:48.9  | F 65 - 99                  D.N.F.       41  Roxyann McKinley          Mazon IL

M 50 - 54     4        19   0:28:40.3   102  Ken Goodwin               Wilmington IL             9:14.9  | F 25 - 29                  D.N.F.       58  Ashleigh Feit             Normal IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 55 - 59     1 AG      4   0:22:40.1    97  Peter Ward                Ottawa IL                 7:18.7  | F 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       66  Mary Zellers              Havana IL

M 55 - 59     2 AG     75   0:52:48.3   105  Rich Ferrara              Morris IL                17:02.0  | F  1 - 14                  D.N.F.       69  Sarah Virgo               Verona IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 60 - 64     1 AG     10   0:25:10.1    84  Kim DesLauriers           Morris IL                 8:07.1  | M 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       75  Keith Smith               Morris IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 65 - 99     1 AG     25   0:30:43.4    29  Michael Minarich          Morris IL                 9:54.6  | F 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       85  Trudy DesLauriers         Morris IL

M 65 - 99     2 AG     29   0:32:27.6    99  Art Appl                  Morris IL                10:28.3  | M  1 - 14                  D.N.F.       87  Brendan Cullick           Coal City IL

M 65 - 99     3 AG     46   0:36:56.1   101  Roger Schlickman          Mazon IL                 11:54.9  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.      103  Monica Villarreal         Countryside IL

M 65 - 99     4        50   0:37:50.9    16  Terry Muscato             Morris IL                12:12.5  | F 50 - 54                  D.N.F.      106  Beth Ferrara              Morris IL

M 65 - 99     5        53   0:38:37.0     2  Dick Parker               Morris IL                12:27.4  | F 25 - 29                  D.N.F.      108  Mary Ferrara              Mazon IL

M 65 - 99                   D.N.F.        3  Dick Ely                  Mazon IL                          | F  1 - 14                  D.N.F.      110  Tori Ferrara              Mazon IL


